

List of Individual Parts for LM2700-6401Z0, UNDULATION SUPPORT KIT, 22

Part Number	Description	Qty
K0000080152	BOLT, M8-15	2
K0000080502	BOLT, M8-50	2
K0100120002	NUT, M12	3
K0200060002	WASHER, SPRING M6	4
K5000080002	WASHER, M8	4
K5012017282	WASHER, SPOC 2-17-28	3
LM2700-6402ZR	CONNECTOR, #5 MOWER FOR 22 INCH	1
LM2700-6403ZR	CONNECTOR, #4 MOWER FOR 22 INCH	1
LM2700-6404ZR	CONNECTOR, #1 MOWER FOR 22 INCH	1
LM2700-6405Z0	TAPE, ABRASION RESISTANT 0.5-48-60	2
LM2700-6406Z2	SHAFT, THREADED M12-330	3
LM2700-6407Z8	SPRING, COMPRESSION M3.8-21.8-100	3
LM2700-6408Z2	NUT, STOPPER M12-70	3
LM2700-6410AD	STEP	1
LM2700-6411A0	SHEET, STEP	1
LM2700-6412ZD	PLATE, 2-M8 4.5-25-59	1